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[FWD: CA Executive Services]

rcain@eliteattyservices.com <rcain@eliteattysenices.com> Wed, May 11, 2011 at 4:28 PM
To: cainrl@tjsl.edu

Thank You,

Richard L. Cain, CEO

Elite Attorney Services, LLC
PO Box 91016
Santa Barbara, CA 93190

Phone:
Fax:
Website:

Quote:
" We come demanding our rights in the name of justice, equity, and law"

Richard H. Cain
House of Representatives

———————— Original Message --------

Subject: CA Executive Services

From: "D. John Holl" < >

Date: Wed, July 29, 2009 4:35 am

To: "Richard Cain" < -

Hi Richard,

Holl Associates has maintained a professional business relationship with Saudi
Arabian Oil Company (Saudi Aramco) since the early 1980s. For the first
thirteen years I maintained a contract with Aramco providing services to its
Industrial Security Organization. Since that time I have maintained only a
verbal agreement with Aramco and its partner organizations including
Aramco Services Company, KBR, Chevron, Texaco and Northrop Grumman.
Our business plan is very simple, we offer quality service, at a fair price and
on-time.
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the respective Client Organization. Average turn-around|for payment is
about three weeks by ACH Deposit.

As we discussed, I am prepared to pay you at the rate of $40.00 per hour.
Our billing rate to the Client is 62.00 per hour, plus apprcjpriate sales tax. As
it is likely that you will be paid in excess of $600.00 annually, please provide
appropriate federal tax identification information. You will receive a 1099
annually.

Our professional dress code is suit and tie unless weathel temperatures
exceed 90 degrees F, then its slacks, shirt and tie only.

The most important part of our job is to be a good listener and to be
attentive to the Clients concerns and needs.

Kindest regards,
Dave

D. John Holl

Holl Associates

Executive Services

P. O. Box 27102

Houston, Texas 77227-7102
T
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Email:

The contents of this email, including all related responses, files|and attachments
transmitted with it (collectively referred to as “this Email”), are intended solely for the
use of the individual/entity to whomywhich they are addressed, and may contain
confidential and/or legally privileged information. This Email may not be disclosed or
forwarded to anyone else without authorization from the originTtor of this Email. If

you have received this Email in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete
all copies from your system. Please note that the views or opinions presented in this
Email are those of the author and may not necessarily represent those of Holl
Associates. The recipient should check this Email and any attathments for the
presence of any viruses. Holl Associates accepts no liability forjany damage caused
by any virus/error transmitted by this Email.
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Date: Fri, August 28, 2009 9:09 am

To: < >

Hi Richard,
Please review and confirm.

David J. Holl

INSOURCE

ExecuTIiVE SERVICES

3262 Westheimer Road, #606
Houston, Texas 77098-1002
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The contents of this email, including all related responses, 1
transmitted with it (collectively referred to as “this Email®), a
the use of the individual/entity to whom/which they are addi
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rcain@eliteattyservices.com <rcain@eliteattysenices.com>
To: caind@tjsl.edu

i

Thomas Jefferson School of Law Mail - [FWD: Social SecuriWAdﬁniéﬁatim Appointment]

Services. Richard’s mobile telephone number is
have a need to contact him on the day of your appointm

should you
ent.

The following original documents are required to be presented at the time of

application and interview:

Saudi Arabia Passport

U. S. Visa (L-1, L2, 3-1, J-2)
1-94 Departure Record
Employment Verification Letter

Your Social Security card should arrive in about 7-10 days unless otherwise
advised by the Social Security Administration staff member. At the
conclusion of you appointment you will receive an acknowledgement letter

from the Social Security Administration. Richard will forw

document to our office for transaction tracking purposes.

ard the receipt

In the meantime, you have any questions or concerns, please call me directly

at
Kindest Regards,

Dave

D. John Holl

Holl Associates

Executive Services

P. O. Box 27102

Houston, Texas 77227-7102
-
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Email:

The contents of this email, including all related responses, files and attachments

transmitted with it (collectively referred to as “this Email”), are
use of the individual/entity to whomywhich they are addressed,
confidential and/or legally privileged information. This Email may

intended solely for the
and may contain
not be disclosed or

forwarded to anyone else without authorization from the originator of this Email. If
you have received this Email in error, please notify the sende immediately and delete
all copies from your system. Please note that the views or opfnions presented in this
Email are those of the author and may not necessarily represent those of Holl
Associates. The recipient should check this Email and any attachments for the

presence of any viruses. Holl Associates accepts no liability for
by any virus/error transmitted by this Email.

any damage caused

Wed, May 11, 2011 at 4:49 PM
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rcain@eliteattyservices.com <rcain@eliteattysenices.com>
To: cainr@tjsl.edu

Thank You,

Richard L. Cain, CEO

Elite Attorney Services, LLC
PO Box 91016
Santa Barbara, CA 93190

Phone:
Fax:
Website:

Quote:
" We come demanding our rights in the name of justice, equity, a

Richard H. Cain
House of Representatives

Thomas Jefferson School of Law Mail - [FWD: Social Security Admini
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siration Appointment]

Wed, May 11, 2011 at 4:33 PM

nd law"

———————— Original Message --------

Subject: Social Security Administration Appointment

From: "D. John Holl" < >

Date: Wed, August 05, 2009 11:08 am

To: "Nasser Saleh A. Al-Yami" < :

Greetings Nasser,

Pursuant to our telephone conversation I am pleased to confirm your
appointment with the Social Security Administration as follows:

Monday August 10, 2009 at 9:00 o’clock A.M.

The Social Security Administration is located at 22600 Crenshaw Boulevard,

Torrance, CA 90505-3021. Please allow ample travel

time in order to

arrive at the Social Secqrity Administration office by 8:25 o’clock A.M.

- S |
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opinions presented in this Email are those of the author and

represent those of Insource Executive Services. The recipie
Email and any attachments for the presence of any viruses.

may not necessarily
nt should check this
Insource Executive

Services accepts no liability for any damage caused by any virus/error transmitted

by this Email.

From: D. John Holl [ ]
Sent: Friday, August 28, 2009 6:48 AM

To: Mohammed Al-Enazi

Cc: 'Erin E. Gravette'; 'Angie Sarabia'

Greetings Mohammed,

Welcome to sunny California. Aramco Services Company has requested that we
provide assistance to you with obtaining a Social Security card which is necessary

to accompany your work authorization from the Department

Security. Our information indicates that you arrived in the U
August 24, 2009. The department of Homeland Security re
to notify the various agencies of your arrival information. Ac

pleased to confirm your appointment with the Social Securit

follows:

Tuesday September 9, 2009 at 9:00 o’clock A.M.

of Homeland

nited States on
quires about 15 days
cordingly, | am

y Administration as

The Social Security Administration is located at 22600 Cren{!shaw Boulevard,

Torrance, CA 90505-3021. Please allow ample travel time

n order to arrive at the

Social Security Administration office by 8:25 o’clock A.M. When you arrive at the

Social Security Administration you will be met by Richard Ce
Affairs Liaison for INsource ExecuTive SErvices. Richard’s ma
is should you have a need to contact him on
appointment.

The following original documents are required to be present
application and interview:

Saudi Arabia Passport

U.S. Visa (L-1, L2, J-1, J-2)
1-94 Departure Record
Employment Verification Letter

SS-5 Application for Social Security Card

in, Governmental

bile telephone number
the day of your

ed at the time of

Please complete the attached Form SS-5 Social Security Administration

Application for Social Security Card, scan and email it to me at
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advised by the Social Security Administration staff member. | At the conclusion of
you appointment you will receive an acknowledgement letter from the Social
Security Administration. Richard will forward the receipt document to our office for
transaction tracking purposes and we will follow-up with scheduling your
appointment to apply for a California Driver License with the California
Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). i

\

, . \ ,
In the meantime, you have any questions or concemns, please call me directly at
anytime. |

Kindest Regards,

David J. Holl |

INSOURCE

EXECUTIVE SERVICES

3262 Westheimer Road, #606

Houston, Texas 77098-1002 |
T 1
. ‘
S

Email:

The contents of this email, including all related responses, files and attachments
transmitted with it (collectively referred to as “this Email”), are intended solely for
the use of the individual/entity to whom/which they are addrqssed, and may
contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. This Email may not be
disclosed or forwarded to anyone else without authorization from the originator of
this Email. If you have received this Email in error, please no{ifythe sender
immediately and delete all copies from your system. Please note that the views or
opinions presented in this Email are those of the author and may not necessarily
represent those of Insource Executive Services. The recipient should check this
Email and any attachments for the presence of any viruses. Insource Executive
Services accepts no liability for any damage caused by any v%irus/error transmitted
by this Email. |

ss-5.pdf
. 59K

Richard Cain <cainrd@tjsl.edu> ‘ Wed, May 11, 2011 at 6:27 PM
To: westsidechuck@gmail.com ‘
1
This shit is crazy. Look below at the dates. that is when all this shit went crazy
[Quoted text hidden] 1

Thank you,
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[FWD: Termination of Business relationship]

rcain@eliteattyservices.com <rcain@eliteattysenices.com> | Wed, May 11, 2011 at 4:36 PM
To: caind@tjsl.edu

Thank You,

Richard L. Cain, CEO

Elite Attorney Services, LLC
PO Box 91016
Santa Barbara, CA 93190

Phone:
Fax:
Website:

Quote:

" We come demanding our rights in the name of justice, equity, and law"

Richard H. Cain
House of Representatives

-------- Original Message ----=-=-~-

Subject: Termination of Business relationship
From: "D. John Holl" < >

Date: Fri, September 04, 2009 2:55 am

To: "Richard Cain” < >
Cc: "Barbara Allen™ < >

Mr. Richard Cain,

I am very disappointed that you have failed to meet your financial
obligation to Ms. Barbara Allen in a timely manner. I can no longer
afford to have you and your staff represent our business interests in
this manner. I must have contract personnel that I can rely on who
are dependable. If they don't get paid, they refuse to work
Accordingly, I must ask you and your firm Elite Attorney Services, LLC
to immediately cease representation of our future business interests

ey G e~ om
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Please immediately return all correspondence, electronic media work
product, documents, correspondence and forms in your possession
to INSOURSE Executive Services, (formerly Holl Associates Executive
Services), at 3262 Westheimer Road, #606, Houston, Texas 77098-
1002. Immediately cease all business activities on our behalf. If
you have any questions or concems, please do not hesitate to
contact me.

David J. Holl
Governmental Affairs Liaison

INSOURCE

EXECUTIVE SERVICES

3262 Westheimer Road, #606
Houston, Texas 77098-1002
T

F

C

Email:

The contents of this email, including all related responses, files and attachments
transmitted with it (collectively referred to as “this Email’), are intended solely for
the use of the individual/entity to whom/which they are addressed, and may
contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. This Email may not be
disclosed or forwarded to anyone else without authorization from the originator of
this Email. If you have received this Email in error, please notify the sender
immediately and delete all copies from your system. Please note that the views or
opinions presented in this Email are those of the author and} may not necessarily
represent those of Insource Executive Services. The recipient should check this
Email and any attachments for the presence of any viruses. Insource Executive
Services accepts no liability for any damage caused by any virus/error transmitted
by this Email.

Richard Cain <caind@ijsl.edu> Wed, May 11, 2011 at 6:27 PM
To: westsidechuck@gmail.com

See below. | dealt with that company for less than a month and a half. | got fired. Thank god
[Quoted text hidden]

Thank you,
Richard L. Cain

Organizing for America, Intern / CO
Santa Barbara County, Congressional District # 23
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order to be first in line to get an appointment number, so that Mr. AkJeldh and Mrs. AlQahtani will be the first persons called
for the application interview. This step is critically important to in order to be the first appointment of the day. Mr. AkJeldh
and Mrs. AlQahtani have been instructed to anive at 8:25 o’clock A.M. to allow ample time for them to review and sign
their applications prior to their interviews at 9:00 o’clock A.M. Mr. AkJeldh’s telephone number is should
you have a need to contact him or his wife on the day of their appointment.

The husband and wife are usually interviewed together at one appointment. Please check for the following original
documents that are required to be presented at the time of application interviews:

Saudi Arabia Passport

U.S. Visa (L-1, L2, J-1, J-2)

1-94 Departure Record

Employment Verification Letter (08/ 05/ 2009 delivered in advance to Mr. Cain for disposition)
Maniage Certificate (from Civil Ministry)

When you present Mr. Al-Jeldh and Mrs. AlQahtani at the interview window, you should submit the required documents on
their behalf including the single appointment slip received when you entered the building.

From time to time the Social Security Interviewer will ask for a birth certificate. Your answer on the applicants behalf is
‘because a birth record document was not required for entry into the United States or for this work assignment, they do not
have them available’.

The original maniage document will be copied by the Social Security Administration employee who will send the copy for
translation in to English. The original document should be immediately retumed to the applicant along with her Kuwait
Passport and 1-94 Departure Record. Please check to see that the applicants always receive their original documents
back prior to departing the Social Security office.

After the application interview, please advise Mr. AkJeldh and Mrs. AlQahtani that their Social Security card should arive
in about 7-10 days unless otherwise advised by the Social Security Administration staff member. The spouse’s Social
Security card may take up to eight weeks due to delay caused by translation services. At|the conclusion of you
appointment, the applicants will each receive an acknowledgement letter from the Social Security Administration. Retain
these letters for the clients and forward the receipt documents to our office for transaction tracking purposes via email to

. The original document should be mailed to Holl Associates, Executive Services, P. O. Box 27102,
Houston, Texas 77227-7102.

In the meantime, you have any questions or concems, please call me directly at
Kindest Regards,

Dave

D. John Holl

Holl Associates

Executive Services

P. O. Box 27102

Houston, Texas 77227-7102
T

F

C

Email:
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[FWD: Social Security Card Application Form $S-5]

rcain@eliteattyservices.com <rcain@eliteattysenices.com> Wed, May 11, 2011 at 4:32 PM
To: cainr@tjsl.edu

Thank You,

Richard L. Cain, CEO

Elite Attorney Services, LLC
PO Box 91016
Santa Barbara, CA 93190

Phone:
Fax:
Website:

Quote:

" We come demanding our rights in the name of justice, equity, and law"

Richard H. Cain
House of Representatives

———————— Original Message --------
Subject: Social Security Card Application Form SS-5

From: "D. John Holl" < >

Date: Fri, July 31, 2009 8:13 am

To: "Nasser Saleh A. Al-Yami" < ;, "Fahad Mubark
F. Al Jeldh"™ < ;» "Fahad Saleh M. AlQadda"™

< 7

Cc: "Dana Hammontree™ < >, "Erin E. Gravette"
< '

Greetings,

Attached herewith, please find the above referenced application to obtain a
Social Security number from the Social Security Administration. Please
complete questions 1-17, scan and email to . Please be
sure that your name in item No. 1 appears exactly as it is written on your U.
S Viea
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Upon arrival in the United States you submitted an Arrival Record to the U. S.
Customs and Border Protection Agent. Your I-94 Departure Record contains
the same reporting information. A ten day waiting period is necessary after
your arrival in the U. S. before your information becomes available in the
Student and Exchange Visitor Information System (SEVIS), a prerequisite to
applying for a Social Security Card and California Driver License..

The following documents will be required for all appointments associated with
obtaining a Social Security Number (card) and California Driver License:

Completed Social Security Administration Form SS5-5

Original Passport and U.S. Visa (L-1)

Verification of Employment Letter, (Requested by D. J. Holl from Aramco
Services Company)

IMPORTANT: If you have applied for and/or received a previous Social
Security Number from the Social Security Administration, please provide the
number, Date of Birth used at the time the application was name and the
exact spelling of your name at the time of application.

When completing the Form SS-5 please use the company address if you
have not yet established a permanent residence address.

Please call me at to schedule your Social Security
appointment and of course, call me at any time if you have any questions or
concerns.

Kindest regards,
Dave

D. John Holl

Holl Associates

Executive Services

P. O. Box 27102

Houston, Texas 77227-7102
T

F

C

Email:

The contents of this email, including all related responses, files and attachments
transmitted with it (collectively referred to as “this Email”), are intended solely for the
use of the individual/entity to whom/which they are addressed, and may contain
confidential and/or legally privileged information. This Email may not be disclosed or
forwarded to anyone else without authorization from the originator of this Email. If
you have received this Email in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete
all copies from your system. Please note that the views or opinions presented in this
Email are those of the author and may not necessarily represent those of Holl
Associates. The recipient should check this Email and any attachments for the
presence of any viruses. Holl Associates accepts no liability for any damage caused
by any virus/error transmitted by this Email.
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rcain@eliteattyservices.com <rcain@eliteattysenices.com> Wed, May 11, 2011 at 4:30 PM
To: cainfl@tjsl.edu

Thank You,
Richard L. Cain, CEO
Elite Attorney Services, LLC

PO Box 91016
Santa Barbara, CA 93190

Phone:

Fax:
Website:

Quote:
" We come demanding our rights in the name of justice, equity, and law"

Richard H. Cain
House of Representatives

———————— Original Message --------

Subject: Social Security Appointments

From: "D. John Holl" < B

Date: Thu, July 30, 2009 6:52 am

To: "Erin E. Gravette" < .

Hi Erin,

Please provide an email address for Nizar Adnan Z. AlKhadra, Saudi Employee
& Trainee Services Unit.

Please prepare a Verification of Employment document with a cover letter
date of August 6, 2009 for each of the following personnel:

Fahad Saleh M. AlQadda Employee File No. 224721
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Fahad Mubark F. Al Jeldh, Employee File No. 264741

Please send the original signed documents to Richard Cain, Governmental
Affairs Liaison, Holl Associates Executive Services, 2625 Townsgate Road,
Suite 330, Westlake Village, CA 91361-5749.

Please call me at if you have any questions or concerns.
Kindest regards,
Dave

D. John Holl

Holl Associates

Executive Services

P. O. Box 27102

Houston, Texas 77227-7102
T

F

C

Email:

The contents of this email, including all related responses, files and attachments
transmitted with it (collectively referred to as “this Email”), are intended solely for the
use of the individual/entity to whormywhich they are addressed, and may contain
confidential and/or legally privileged information. This Email may not be disclosed or
forwarded to anyone else without authorization from the originator of this Email. If
you have received this Email in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete
all copies from your system. Please note that the views or opinions presented in this
Email are those of the author and may not necessarily represent those of Holl
Associates. The recipient should check this Email and any attachments for the
presence of any viruses. Holl Associates accepts no liability for any damage caused
by any virus/error transmitted by this Email.

Richard Cain <cainf@tjsl.edu> Thu, May 12, 2011 at 12:33 PM
To: kathey.wade@aramcosenvices.com

[Quoted text hidden]

Thank you,
Richard L. Cain

Organizing for America, Intern / CO
Santa Barbara County, Congressional District # 23
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[FWD: Social Security Administration Appointment for Al-Jeldh, Fahad
Mubark F. and AlQahtani, Saeedah Mohammed (Spouse)]

rcain@eliteattyservices.com <rcain@eliteattysenices.com> Wed, May 11, 2011 at 4:35 PM
To: caind@tjsl.edu

Thank You,
Richard L. Cain, CEO
Elite Attorney Services, LLC

PO Box 91016
Santa Barbara, CA 93190

Phone:
Fax:
Website:
Quote:

" We come demanding our rights in the name of justice, equity, and law"

Richard H. Cain
House of Representatives

-------- Original Message --------
Subject: Social Security Administration Appointment for Al-Jeldh, Fahad
Mubark F. and AlQahtani, Saeedah Mohammed (Spouse)

From: "D. John Holl" < >

Date: Tue, August 11, 2009 3:57 am

To: "Barbara Allen" < >

Cc: "Richard Cain™ < >
Hi Barbara,

Attached herewith, please find a copy of the information you requested. Mr. AkJeldh and Mrs. AlQahtani have confirmed
an appointment with the Social Security Administration located at 22600 Crenshaw Boulevard, Tomance, CA
follows:

Tuesday, August 11, 2009 at 9:00 o’clock A.M.
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Richard Cain <cainr@itjsl.edu> Thu, May 12, 2011 at 12:38 PM
To: kathey.wade@aramcosenices.com

You will see the name of Barbara allen who was a private contractor assigned to complete the
assignments for Mr. Halls company.

[Quoted text hidden]

Thank you,

Richard L. Cain

Organizing for America, Intern / CO
Santa Barbara County, Congressional District # 23

B Al Jeldh and AlQahtani003.pdf
1275K
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